Room Type

Small Meeting Rooms

Capacity

Up to 30 people

Medium Meeting Rooms

30 to 75 people

Large Meeting Rooms

75 to 140 people

Small Halls

75 to 140 people

Large Halls

140 to 300 people

Stand Alone Halls

Dependent on Hall

Gymnasiums

Full Gym

Facility Booking Rooms and Fees
Effective September 1, 2024 — August 31, 2025

User Group Categories
Non-Profit Adult*
Private

Commercial

Non-Profit Adult*
Private

Commercial

Non-Profit Adult*
Private

Commercial

Non-Profit Adult*
Private
Commercial
Non-Profit Adult*
Private
Commercial
Non-Profit Adult*
Private
Commercial
Non-Profit Adult*
Private

Commercial

Per hour fee
Including tax
$17.87
$31.24
$37.49
$34.22
$59.90
$71.89
$48.76

$89.35

$107.22

$48.76
$89.35
$107.22
$68.73
$120.29
$144.35
$36.43
$63.74
$76.49
$131.34

$197.02
$236.42

*Non-Profit Adult fee applies to Surrey or Non-Surrey Non-Profit User

Groups




