Facility Booking Rooms and Fees Effective September 1, 2024 – August 31, 2025			
Room Type	Capacity	User Group Categories	Per hour fee Including tax
Small Meeting Rooms	Up to 30 people	Non-Profit Adult*	\$17.87
		Private	\$31.24
		Commercial	\$37.49
Medium Meeting Rooms	30 to 75 people	Non-Profit Adult*	\$34.22
		Private	\$59.90
		Commercial	\$71.89
Large Meeting Rooms	75 to 140 people	Non-Profit Adult*	\$48.76
		Private	\$89.35
		Commercial	\$107.22
Small Halls	75 to 140 people	Non-Profit Adult*	\$48.76
		Private	\$89.35
		Commercial	\$107.22
Large Halls	140 to 300 people	Non-Profit Adult*	\$68.73
		Private	\$120.29
		Commercial	\$144.35
Stand Alone Halls	Dependent on Hall	Non-Profit Adult*	\$36.43
		Private	\$63.74
		Commercial	\$76.49
Gymnasiums	Full Gym	Non-Profit Adult*	\$131.34
		Private	\$197.02
		Commercial	\$236.42

^{*}Non-Profit Adult fee applies to Surrey or Non-Surrey Non-Profit User Groups